Sake

Alain Ducasse Sparkling Sake * =&

‘Champagre

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
2015
NM
2013
2015
2015
2016
2013
2004
2004

Duval- Leroy - Brut Réserve

Ruinart -- Blanc de Blancs

Moét & Chandon -- Impérial

Pommery - Apanage Brut 1874

Francis Orban - Extra Brut -- Blanc de Noirs
Drappier - Charles de Gaulle

Philipponat -- Royal Réserve Non Dosé
Christophe Mignon -- Extra Brut -- Blanc de Noirs
Gersende Lefévre - Grand cru -- Blanc de Noirs
Perrier Jouét - Blanc de Blancs

Perrier Jouét - Belle Epoque - Blanc de Blancs
Telmont -- Réserve - De la Terre

Telmont - Vinothéque

Telmont -- Millésimé - Blanc de Noirs

Dom Pérignon

LHoste -- Millésimé - Blanc de Blancs

Pol Roger - Sir Winston Chrchill

Pommery -- Cuvée Louise

Pommery -- Cuvée Louise - Nature

Rosé

NM
2018
2008

Jean Vesselle -- Oeil de Perdrix
Pol Roger -- Rosé
Dom Pérignon -- Rosé

Bulles

NM

Crémant de Bourgogne - Agnes - Vitteaut-Alberti

¥13 200

Blanc

¥17 000
¥39 000
¥17 000
¥18 500
¥19 000
¥25 000
¥19 000
¥28 000
¥18 000
¥40 000
¥91 000
¥48 600
¥48 600
¥48 600
¥95 000
¥23 000
¥86 000
¥30 000
¥40 000

¥22 000
¥42 800
¥144 000

¥9 900



Tin
TUin Blanc

ALSACE

2012 Riesling - Grossi Laie - Hugel ¥27 800
2022 Riesling - Vieilles Vignes -- Trimbach ¥14 800
2019 Pinot Gris Grand Cru -- Hengst -- Albert Mann ¥18 500
2020 Gewdrztraminer - Roche Calcaire -+ Zind-Humbrecht ¥17 700
2022 Alsace - Gentil - Hugel ¥7 000
BOURGOGNE

2021 Bourgogne Cote d’Or - Francois Carillon ¥17 900
2022 Chablis - Simonnet Febvre ¥11 000
2020 Ladoix - Le Clou d'Orge - Louis Jadot ¥15 200
2008 Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru - Jean Gagnerot ¥69 300

2020 Savigny-les-Beaune - Les Saucours - Boussey Laurent ~ ¥16 400
2018 Beaune 1¢ Cru - Clos de la Féguine Monopole - J.Prieur ¥27 800
2020 Meursault - Clos du Cromin - Patrick Javillier ¥32 000
2021 Saint-Aubin 1¢ Cru -- Les Frionnes -- André Moinegeon ¥29 700
2018 Puligny-Montrachet 1¢" Cru -- La Garenne - Balland Curtet ~ ¥42 000
2014 Bienvenues-Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru - Leflaive ¥158 000

2019 Chassagne-Montrachet - Famille Picard ¥28 900
2020 Chassagne-Montrachet - Louis Latour ¥36 000
2020 Rully - Louis Latour ¥15 000
2020 Mercurey - Les Bois de Lalier - Philippe Le Hardi ¥12 000
2018 Montagny 1¢ Cru -- Les Bonneveaux -- Domaine Berthenet ¥18 000
2021 Macon-Lugny - Les Crays -- Joseph Drouhin ¥9 600
2023 Macon-Vergisson -- Sur La Roche - Cordier ¥15 000
2020 Pouilly-Fuissé 1¢" Cru -- Clos de Jeanne - J.A. Ferret ¥22 000
SAVOIE

2022 Roussette de Savoie - Frangy - Domaine Lupin ¥7 800

VALLEE DU RHONE

NORD
2018 Condrieu -- Chery - Andre Perret ¥32 000
2019 Hermitage - Chante-Alouette - M.Chapoutier ¥20 000
2020 Saint-Péray -- Hongrie - M.Chapoutier ¥16 000
2020 Saint-Péray -- A.Clape ¥17 800
SUD
2020 Cotes du Rhdne - Coudoulet de Beaucastel ¥15 900
2022 Chateauneuf-du-Pape - Isabel Ferrando - Saint Prefert ¥36 000
2021 Lirac - La Reine des Bois -- Domaine de la Mordorée ¥16 700

2020 Costiéres de Nimes -- Cuvée Excellence - Mas des Bressades ¥8 200



Tin

PROVENCE

2022 Cotes de Provence - Clos Mireille - Domaines Ott

2014 Palette -- Chateau Simone

CORSE
2021 Corse Calvi -- Cuvée Vignola - Renucci

LANGUEDOC
2019 Limoux - Autan - Sieur d’Arques

SUD-OUEST
2017 Pacherenc du Vic Bilh sec - Chateau Bouscassé
2019 Jurancon sec - La Canopée - Domaine Cauhapé

BORDEAUX
SEC
2022 Bordeaux - Le Merle Blanc de Chateau Clarke
2021 Bordeaux - Lions de Suduiraut
2016 Pessac-Léognan -- Chateau Latour-Martillac

MOELLEUX
2011 Sauternes - Chateau Lamothe Guignard

Tin Blanc

¥15 600
¥19 800

¥8 000
¥9 600

¥8 400
¥13 000

¥13 000
¥10 500
¥22 000

¥14 700




Tin
Uin Blanc

VALLEE DE LA LOIRE

SEC
2021 Muscadet Sévre et Maine -- L d’Or -- Luneau-Papin ¥11 000
2021 Savennieres -- Clos des Perriéres - Chateau Soucherie ¥19 600
2021 Jasnieres - Rosiers -- Domaine de Belliviere ¥13 900
2023 Vouvray -- Marc Brédif ¥9 800
2023 Sancerre - Pascal Jolivet ¥11 000
2023 Sancerre - Sauvage - Pascal Jolivet ¥21 000
2022 Pouilly-Fumé - Les Terres Blanches - Pascal Jolivet ¥14 500
2022 Quincy - Domaine Mardon ¥9 200
MOELLEUX
2018 Coteaux du Layon - Quintessence -- Vignoble Lecointre  ¥14 500
1990 Vouvray - Sylvain Gaudron ¥27 800
Uiry Jaune
JURA
2015 Arbois - Fruitiére Vinicole d’Arbois ¥24 000
Tin Resé
PROVENCE
2022 Cotes de Provence -- Cuvée 281 -- Chateau Minuty ¥21 300

2022 Cotes de Provence - La Vie en Rose -- Chateau Roubine  ¥10 500
2023 Cotes de Provence- Fantastique:-Chateau Ste.Marguerite ¥11 000



Tin

Un Rouge

BOURGOGNE

2018
2018
2011
2020

2010
2014
2018
2017
2016
2011
2017
2016
2022

2016
2018
2016
2008
2003

2018

2022

Gevrey-Chambertin - Vieilles Vignes - Fourrier
Gevrey-Chambertin - Benjamin Leroux
Charmes Chambertin Grand Cru -- Camus Peére & Fils
Morey-Saint-Denis -- Monts Luisants -- Michel Magnien
¥19 800
Morey-Saint-Denis 1¢" Cru -- Clos des Ormes - G. Lignier
Morey-Saint-Denis 1¢" Cru -- Clos des Ormes - G. Lignier
Clos Saint-Denis Grand Cru -- Michel Magnien
Chambolle-Musigny -- Bouchard Pére & Fils
Chambolle-Musigny 1¢ Cru -- Les Charmes - Faiveley
Bonnes-Mares Grand Cru - Frangois Bertheau
Vosne-Romanée -- Gros Frére & Soeur
Nuits-Saint-Georges --Aux St.Juliens-- Domaine Julien
Nuits-Saint-Georges - 1¢" Cru -
- Clos des Foréts Saint Georges -- LArlot
Corton Pougets Grand Cru -- Domaine Rapet
Savigny-les-Beaune - Louis Latour
Pommard 1¢ Cru - Les Argilliéres - Parent
Volnay 1¢ Cru - Clos de la Bousse d'Or-- La Pousse d'Or
Auxey-Duresses 1¢ Cru
-- Bas des Duresses - Potinet-Ampeau

Chassagne-Montrachet 1¢ Cru

- Morgeot Les Fairendes - Jean-Marc Pillot
Givry 1¢" Cru - Clos Jus -- Domaine Ragot

BEAUJOLAIS

2021

2018

Fleurie - Vieilles Vignes
- Domaine de la Béche - Olivier Depardon
Moulin a vent -- Chateau des Jacques

¥36 000
¥28 000
¥40 000

¥48 200
¥42 100
¥74 000
¥29 000
¥36 000
¥178 000
¥32 000
¥24 000

¥80 000
¥53 700
¥15 700
¥52 000
¥35 600

¥30 000

¥29 700
¥18 000

¥12 800
¥17 000




Tin
Un Rouge

VALLEE DU RHONE

NORD
2015 Cote-Rétie - Classique - Clusel Roch ¥24 500
1999 Hermitage -- La Chapelle -- Paul Jaboulet Ainé ¥44 000
2000 Cornas - Saint-Pierre -- Paul Jaboulet Ainé ¥28 000
SUD
2015 Gigondas - Les Hautes Garrigues - Domaine Santa Duc ~ ¥21 000
2019 Ventoux - Domaine de Fondréche ¥12 800
2020 Lirac - La Reine des Bois - Domaine de la Mordorée ¥18 500
2017 Chateauneuf-du-Pape - Charles Giraud - Saint Prefert ¥48 000
2021 Chéateauneuf-du-Pape - Clos Saint Jean ¥22 500
PROVENCE

2018 Coteaux Varois en Provence
- Champs de la Truffiére - Domaine du Deffends  ¥10 500

2020 Bandol -- Domaine Lafran-Veyrolles ¥15 200
LANGUEDOC
2015 Limoux -- Domaine de Baronarques ¥17 600
2017 Minervois-La-Liviniére - Cuvée Gaston - Chateau Faiteau  ¥11 000
2018 Corbieres Boutenac - La Forge - Gérard Bertrand ¥23 000
ROUSSILLON
2009 Cotes du Roussillon-Villages Lesquerde

- rectificando invenies -- M.Chapoutier ¥26 400
SUD-OUEST
2013 Cahors - Chateau Lagrezette ¥14 300
2015 Madiran - Vieilles Vignes -- Chateau Bouscassé ¥14 800
2019 lIrouléguy - Mignaberry -- Cave Irouléguy ¥11 500

VALLEE DE LA LOIRE

2019 Chinon - Clos de la Dioterie -- Charles Joguet ¥21 000
2016 Saumur-Champigny - Le Grand Clos -Ch.de Villeneuve  ¥15 900
2022 Sancerre - Pascal Jolivet ¥12 800



Tin
Un Rouge

BORDEAUX
Haut-Médoc

2020 Chateau La Tour Carnet ¥18 000

Saint-Estephe

2020 Chateau Lafon-Rochet ¥23 000

1993 Chateau Montrose ¥46 000
Pauillac

2011 Les Forts de Latour ¥76 000

2016 Chateau Clerc Milon ¥60 000

2009 Chateau Pichon-Longueville Baron ¥100 000
Saint-Julien

2013 Chateau Branaire-Ducru ¥26 100

2014 Chateau Lagrange ¥30 000

Listrac-Médoc

2018 Chateau Clarke ¥18 000
Margaux

2013 Chateau d’Issan ¥28 900

2010 Chateau Rauzan-Gassies ¥55 400

Pessac-Léognan

2016 Chateau Carbonnieux ¥28 000
Pomerol

2013 Chateau Rouget ¥25 000

2014 Chateau Clinet ¥46 200

Lalande de Pomerol
2018 Chateau La Fleur de Botiard ¥22 000

Saint-Emilion Grand cru Classé
2017 Chateau Quinault I'Enclos ¥21 500

Puisseguin Saint-Emilion
2018 Chateau des Laurets ¥11 000

Montagne Saint-Emilion
2017 Chateau Tour Calon ¥9 600



Apoutf & Digesy

Kir - F+—)U

Kir Royal - +—/LATJ 1V b

Mimosa - =&

Pernod -- NJL./

Ricard - UA—Jb

Sherry - Tio Pepe - /T !)— T4 F RN
Lillet Blanc -~ UL 75>

Cognac - XO -- Hennessy
~AZY YT ANZXT— X0

Marc -- Marc de Bourgogne -- Joseph Drouhin
“—=J)b-F T WA= I3 TRIL—=TV
Rhum -- Martinique XO - HSE Saint-Etienne

T RIVTAZYYT X0 HSEU VT T IR

Calvados - 12ans - Lecompte

~HIVITPRR YU4IA1 LEIVY 128 Z-EX—

¥1 300
¥2 000
¥2 000
¥1100
¥1100
¥1 100
¥1500

¥3 600

¥2 800

¥2 700

¥2 000

Eaw minéale

75CL

Acqua Panna - Italie - 7777\ F (A A7 L) ¥1 350
San Pellegrino - Italie - > XL 7)) / (HAHY) ¥1 350
Perrier - France - XL (HA®H"Y) ¥1 400
Vittel - France -~ U1 v 7L (HR7xL) ¥1 400
Boissons chaudes

Espresso~ TR TLwY ¥880
Café noir- d—k— ¥880
Café aulait- A7x4 L ¥880
Cappuccino -~ H S F—/ ¥880
Thé - #I# ¥880
Infusion - N\N—T 74— (VM / LEVIN—=L/HEZ—IV) ¥880
Le Thé Blanc - Alain Ducasse - KT bT74— 772721 HR ¥1 400



